FORM No -Oregen Trust Deed Series-TRUSTEE'S DEED OF RECONVEYANCE. 887_ OA

ch.,

	(0871)	STEVENE	
		DEED OF RECONVEYANCE $V_0 M_{1}^{1}$ Page 1450	
	KNOW ALL MARK	DEED OF RECONVEYANCE VOI 1200 Page 1450 PRESENTS, That the undersigned trustee or successor trustee under the 23rd 19.78, executed and delivered by H. DEAN MASON wife as grantor and recorded on November 1	97204
	certain trust deed d MEN BY THESE	VOL VOL Page 1450	AQ.
e Beller	JOAN C. MASON	23rd 23rd	9
	in the Mortford D. Husband, and	1078 Total trustee or the	
	page 26002 Records of	- as granter and delivered by H DE'AN and r th	iat
	conveying, or as document	PRESENTS, That the undersigned trustee or successor trustee under the 23rd	and
	real property situated in as't	/tee/file/instrument/min the book/reel/volume N 1978	
	A management of the said of	23rd, 19.78., executed and delivered by H. DEAN MASON wife as grantor and recorded on November 30	at
	A parcel of land site	- us follows: (indicate which	5
	South, Range 9 Fast	uated in SWINUL of a	,
	Klamath, State of One	uated in SW1NW1 of Section 5, Township 39 of the Willamette Meridian, in the Country	
	o of the	egon, more partie Meridian, in the 39	
	commencing at a 1 -	uated in SW\2NW\2 of Section 5, Township 39 of the Willamette Meridian, in the County of egon, more particularly described as follows: th iron shaft with hex nut marking the North- W\2NW\2; thence North 89 55' 00" East along	
	West corner of sail	to the point of beet; thence South 00 as	li
	the North line of Said Si	WZNWZ: thence with hex put marking	
	00" East, 124 an said	d SWANWA 51/ North 890 55' 001 g the North-	11
	tion; thence continet	<pre>in iron shaft with hex nut marking the North- W\nW\frack; thence North 89° 55' 00" East along to the point of beginning for this descrip- ng South 00° 05' 00" East, 249.69 feet to along said North right of thoses</pre>	ļļ.
- Ar	the North right	ng South 000 of beginning for both 00 05	li
	South 890 55 No. of Way	V line of L. 05' 00" East 2/0 this descrip-	li
	feet to a burn West	along anithdley Way, a count 69 feet to	
	feet to a b inch iron	to the point of beginning for this descrip- ng South 00'05'00" East, 249.69 feet to along said North right of way line, 117.66 pin; thence North 89'55, 00" East, 249.69	11
	feet to the rich iron	Pin: them worth 00 06' only line, 117 66	11
63	the point of be	eginning North 890 55, 000 East, 249 69	11
		y line of Lindley Way, a county road; thence along said North right of way line, 117.66 pin; thence North 00 06' 00" East, 249.69 eginning.	H
		/00	
ha ha	IVing received from it	aid trust deed a written request to reconvey, reciting that the obligation and performed, hereby does grant, bargain, sell and convey, but mist	11
Sec	cured by said truck the beneficiary under sa	icient, CONTINUE DESCRIPTION ON REVERSE SIDE) aid trust deed a written request to reconvey, reciting that the obligation I and performed, hereby does grant, bargain, sell and convey, but with- ied, to the person or persons legally entitled thereto, all of the art of bed premises by virtue of said trust of the art of t	11
out	t any covenant	ind trust deed a written request (
held	d by the under it.	and performed, hereby door to reconvey, reciting that the	!
	and to said descrit	led, to the person or persons is that the obligation	
	In construint it is	bed premises by virtue of legally entitled thereto all	
fem	d by the undersigned in and to said describ In construing this instrument and whenev inine and neuter and the singular includes IN WITNESS WITTE	aid trust deed a written request to reconvey, reciting that the obligation and performed, hereby does grant, bargain, sell and convey, but with- ied, to the person or persons legally entitled thereto, all of the estate bed premises by virtue of said trust deed. ever the context hereof so requires, the masculine gender includes the the plural.	
	the singular includes	the context hereof so and	
	IN WITNESS WITTE	the plural.	
a co	prporation, it has caused in the underst	sidned i	-
Office	ers duly authorized thereined corporate name	to be site has executed the	1
DAT	FD	the plural. signed trustee has executed this instrument; if the undersigned is the be signed and litticoporate salito be affixed hereunto by its its Board of Directors	
	ED: January 28, 19 87	2 out of Directory frace call to be affixed hereinto be	
PART	INSTRUMENT DOFS NOT	THE X HOUND BY Its	
DESCI	RIBED IN TWO MAY BE MADE OF THAT	IT ANY	
	THIS THOMAS UP THE DOAL		
	K WITH THE APPROPRIATE CITY OR CO NING DEPARTMENT TO VERIFY APPROVED		
		USES.	
use me i	form of acknowledge is a corporation	The second s	
STATE	OF OREGON,	93.490) Trustee	
Cour	n(
	nty of Klamath ss.	STATE OF OREGON. County	
1	January 28, 19	STATE OF OREGON, County of	
Barr	8.4.		
I Pers	onally appeared the above named	each for himself and not one for the other, did say that it is sworn,	
	- L. Hoots	each ior himself and not one ior the other, did say that the iormer is the president and that the iormer is the	
		not one for the other, did say that the t	
mont	and acknowledged at	president and that at	1 .
-uqui to b	and acknowledged the loregoing instru- his bis bis bis bis bis bis bis bis bis b	that the latter is the	
11 Stant	Foundary act and deed.		
SOFF.	AT A A A A A A A A A A A A A A A A A A	and that the seal alfixed to the loregoing instrument is the corporation, of said corporation and that said instrument was signed and sealed in the them acknowledge said authority of its board and sealed in the	
SEAL .	= tany Willens	and that the seal attixed to the foregoing instrument is the corporation, of said corporation and that said instrument was signed and sealed in be- halt of said corporation by authority of its board of directors; and each of them acknowledged said instrument to be its voluntary act and deed.	
化学校 化化	Notary Public Or Orac	its voluntary act and cach of	
	My commision expires	Notary Public for Order (OFFICIAL	
1	Before me: Di Otty Williams Notary Public for Oregon My commission expires 10-90	Notary Public for Oregon (OFFICIAL	
250 Dear	Mason & Joan C. Musband & Indley Way		
2500"Li	indley Way	wife	
-Klamath	Falls Op	x Wife affix corporation,	
Securit	V S6444TOR'S NAME 97601	STATE OF OREGON,	
Willame			
	n Mason & Joan C. Musband & indley Way 1 Falls, OR 97601 Y Savings Mark & Lognes Assoc, pkg tte Savings	County of VI	
P. 0. B		- Curry OF Kinnahl	
P. O. B. Portland		I certify that the within instrument	
Portland	ox 5555 d, OR 97228 GRANTEE S NAME AND 199	I certify that the within instrument was received for record on the	
Portland	ox 5555 d, OR 97228 GRANTEE S NAME AND 199	<i>I certify that the within instrument</i> was received for record on the28thay ofJanuary19 87	
Portland After recording retu Richard	ox 5555 d, OR 97228 GRANTEE S NAME AND ADDRESS UNT TO: and Margaret Mol	I certify that the within instrument was received for record on the28thay ofJanuary, 19.87, SPACE RESERVED in book /in clockM, and recorded	
Portland After recording retu Richard	ox 5555 d, OR 97228 GRANTEE S NAME AND ADDRESS UNT TO: and Margaret Mol	I certify that the within instrument was received for record on the28thay ofJanuary, 19.87, SPACE RESERVED in book /in clockM, and recorded	
Portland After recording retu Richard	ox 5555 d, OR 97228 GRANTEE S NAME AND ADDRESS UNT TO: and Margaret Mol	SPACE RESERVED FOR RECORDER S UND RECORDER S UND SCALE ALL STATES FOR RECORDER S UND FOR FOR FOR FOR FOR FOR FOR FOR FOR FOR	
Portland After recording retu Richard 2500 Lin Klamath	ox 5555 d, OR 97228 GRANTEE S NAME AND ADDRESS and Margaret Malecka Indley Way Falls, OR 97601	SPACE RESERVED FOR RECORDER S USE	
Portland After recording retu Richard 2500 Lin Klamath	ox 5555 d, OR 97228 GRANTEE S NAME AND ADDRESS and Margaret Malecka idley Way Falls, OR 97601 NAME, ADDRESS, ZIP	SPACE RESERVED FOR RECORDER'S USE I certify that the within instrument was received for record on the	
Portland After recording retu Richard 2500 Lin Klamath Until o change is req Pri al	ox 5555 d, OR <u>97228</u> GRANTEE S NAME AND ADDRESS un to: and Margaret Malecka dley Way Falls, OR <u>97601</u> NAME, ADDRESS, ZIP	SPACE RESERVED FOR RECORDER'S USE RECORDER'S USE SPACE RESERVED FOR RECORDER'S USE SPACE RESERVED FOR SPACE RESERVED FOR S	
Portland After recording retu Richard 2500 Lin Klamath Until o change is req Pri al	ox 5555 d, OR <u>97228</u> GRANTEE S NAME AND ADDRESS un to: and Margaret Malecka dley Way Falls, OR <u>97601</u> NAME, ADDRESS, ZIP	SPACE RESERVED FOR RECORDER S USE	
Portland After recording retu Richard 2500 Lin Klamath Until o change is req Pri al	ox 5555 d, OR <u>97228</u> GRANTEE S NAME AND ADDRESS un to: and Margaret Malecka dley Way Falls, OR <u>97601</u> NAME, ADDRESS, ZIP	SPACE RESERVED FOR RECORDER S USE RECORDER S USE SPACE RESERVED FOR RECORDER S USE FOR RECORDER S USE SPACE RESERVED FOR RECORDER S USE SPACE RESERVED FOR SPACE RESERVED FOR SPACE RESERVED FOR SPACE RESERVED SPACE R	
Portland After recording retu Richard 2500 Lin Klamath Until o change is req Pri al	ox 5555 d, OR <u>97228</u> GRANTEE S NAME AND ADDRESS un to: and Margaret Malecka dley Way Falls, OR <u>97601</u> NAME, ADDRESS, ZIP	SPACE RESERVED FOR RECORDER S USE RECORDER S USE SPACE RESERVED FOR RECORDER S USE SPACE RESERVED FOR RECORDER S USE RECORDER S USE SPACE RESERVED FOR RECORDER S USE SPACE RESERVED SPACE RESERVED FOR RECORDER S USE SPACE RESERVED SPACE RESERVED FOR SPACE RESERVED SPACE RE	
Portland After recording retu Richard 2500 Lin Klamath Until o change is req Pri al	ox 5555 d, OR <u>97228</u> GRANTEE S NAME AND ADDRESS un to: and Margaret Malecka dley Way Falls, OR <u>97601</u> NAME, ADDRESS, ZIP	SPACE RESERVED FOR RECORDER S USE RECORDER S USE SPACE RESERVED FOR RECORDER S USE SPACE RESERVED FOR RECORDER S USE RECORDER S USE SPACE RESERVED FOR RECORDER S USE SPACE RESERVED SPACE RESERVED FOR RECORDER S USE SPACE RESERVED SPACE RESERVED FOR SPACE RESERVED SPACE RE	
Portland After recording retu Richard 2500 Lin Klamath Until o change is req Pri al	ox 5555 d, OR 97228 GRANTEE S NAME AND ADDRESS um to: and Margaret Malecka Idley Way Falls, OR 97601 NAME, ADDRESS, ZIP Austied all tax statements shall be sent to the following address. And Margaret Malecka Hey Way Falls, OR 97607	SPACE RESERVED FOR RECORDER S USE RECORDER S USE SPACE RESERVED FOR RECORDER S USE FOR RECORDER S USE SPACE RESERVED FOR RECORDER S USE SPACE RESERVED FOR SPACE RESERVED FOR SPACE RESERVED FOR SPACE RESERVED FOR SPACE RESERVED SPACE RESERVED SPA	